RB5
relionbat ter y.com +1.803 .547.7288
844.385.9840
9868 Harrisburg Road
For t Mill , SC 29707, US
© 2017 Relion Battery, LLC. All rights reserved. Relion Battery is not liable for damages that may result from any information provided in or omitted from this publication, under any circumstances. Relion Battery reserves the right to make adjustments to this publication at any time, without notice or obligation.
R4000 Prod Spec Guide 10.23.17
R4000 PRODUCT SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Part Number
BCI
Group
Size
Capacity @ 25°C (77°F) Energy
(Wh
@C100)
Dimensions inches (mm)
Weight
lbs (kg)
Terminal
Type
Case
MaterialAH
@C5
AH
@C20
AH
@C100
Min
@25A
Min
@56A
Min
@75A Length Width Height
6V
REV-GC2-225 GC2 185 225 239 475 - 124 1434 10.24 (260) 7.1 (180) 10.8 (274) 66.2 (30) DT PP
REV-305-335 902 275 335 355 750 - 208 2130 11.6 (295) 7.1 (180) 14.4 (366) 104.7 (47.5) DT PP
REV-L16-400 903 331 400 424 915 - 270 2544 11.6 (295) 7.1 (180) 16.9 (428) 119.5 (54.2) DT PP
8V
REV-GC8-170 GC8 144 170 180 361 115 75 1440 10.24 (260) 7.1 (180) 10.8 (274) 70.6 (32) DT PP
12V
REV-24-85 24 73 85 88 165 - 42 1056 10.24 (260) 6.6 (168) 8.4 (214) 49.2 (22.3) M8 ABS
REV-27-105 27 89 105 110 204 - 50 1320 12.1 (306) 6.6 (168) 8.4 (214) 59.8 (27.1) M8 ABS
REV-31-115 31 97 115 119 242 - 65 1428 13.0 (330) 6.8 (173) 8.7 (220) 67.5 (30.6) DT ABS
REV-GC12-150 GC12 128 150 159 310 119 86 1908 12.9 (327) 7.1 (180) 10.8 (274) 91.5 (41.5) M8 ABS
REV-185-250 921 210 250 265 530 - 170 3180 15.2 (387) 7.1 (180) 14.5 (368) 147.7 (67) DT PP
REV-4D-240 4D 200 240 254 560 - 155 3048 20.8 (528) 8.7 (222) 9.8 (250) 142.4 (64.6) DT PP
REV-8D-260 8D 215 260 276 610 - 168 3312 20.6 (522) 10.6 (268) 8.9 (226) 160 (72.5) M8 ABS
REV-8D-330 8D 260 330 350 740 - 210 4200 20.8 (528) 11.1 (282) 9.8 (250) 182.8 (82.9) DT PP
A.  The amount of capacity the battery can deliver when discharged at a constant rate at 77°F (25°C) to a voltage of 1.75V/cell.